Office of the Registrar

Wilmington College OH

Course Title

ASSCDEG Associate Degree

ACC 202 Principles of Accounting
ACC 201 Principles of Accounting
ART 211 Art History Il

ART 210 Art History |

ART 357 Painting Il

ART 357 Painting Il

ART 151 Drawing |

ART 151 Drawing |

BIO 100 Topics in Biology

BIO 232 Life Processes

BIO 231 Introduction to Cell Biology
BIO 105 Human Ecology

BIO 105 Human Ecology

BIO 100 Topics in Biology Evolut

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

Wilmington College OH
University of Toledo
Course Title
ASSC DEG Associate Degree

BUAD 2050 Accounting for Business Decis
BUAD 2040 Financial Accounting Informat
ARTH 2EL Art History Elective Lvl 2000
ARTH 2EL Art History Elective Lvl 2000
ART 3EL Art Elective 300 Level

ART 3EL Art Elective 300 Level

ART 1080 Foundations Drawing |

ART 1EL Art Elective 100 Level

BIOL 1120 Survey of Biology

BIOL 2150 Fund of Life Science |

BIOL 2160 Fund of Life Science Lab |
BIOL 2170 Fund of Life Science Il

BIOL 2180 Fund of Life Science Lab Il
BIOL 1130 Human Ecology

BIOL 1EL Biology Elective 100 Level
EEES 1130 Human Ecology

EEES 1EL Earth, Ecol, Enviro Sci 100 E
BIOL 1EL Biology Elective 100 Level

Beg Term

197640

200240

200240

200040

200040

199840

200640

199840

200640

200040

200040

200040

199840

200140

199840
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End Term  College / Major

200630

200630

200130

200030

Source: DARS ODS
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Office of the Registrar

Wilmington College OH

Course

CMS 145

ENG 201

ENG 101

ENG 100

ENG 099

GEO 111

HIS 111

HIS 110

HIS 110

HPE 114

HPE 222

IDS 125

IDS 120

IDS 104

IDS 1001

Title

Microcomputer Applicatns

Varieties of Literature

Writing |

Writing |

Individualized Writing P

Geology |

Amer History II: 1877-Present

American History |

American History |

Water Polo

Intro Wellness & Sport Mgmt

Seminar-Global Iss/Aware

Academic Resources

College Writing

War and Peace

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

Wilmington College OH
University of Toledo
Course Title
BUAD 1020 Micro-Computer Applications
ZLIT 2EL Literature Elec Lvl 2000
ENGL 1110 College Composition |
ENG DEV Developmental English Course
ENGL DEV Developmental English Course
EEES 1010 Physical Geology
HIST 2020 America from 1865
HIST 1030 America to 1865
HIST 2010 America to 1865
RCA 1010 Sports and Physical Activity
ZTEC 2EL Technical Elective Lvl 2000
PSC 1710 Current International Problem
ARS 1000 Orientation
ZSTK DEV Develop Study Skills Elective
ENGL DEV Developmental English Course
HIST 1EL History Elective 100 Level

Beg Term

200240

200040

200040

201040

199840

200040

200040

199840

200440

200840

199840

199840

199840

199840

199840

End Term

9999

200430

College / Major
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Office of the Registrar

Wilmington College OH

Course

MGT 225

MGT 215

MGT 207

MKT 217

MTH 120

MTH 100

MTH 150

PSY 312

PSY 306

PSY 305

PSY 211

PSY 310

PSY 210

PSY 100

PSY 151

R&P 216

Title

Foundations of Entrepren

Survey of Marketing Mgmt

Legal Issues for Sm Bus

Intro to Personal Sellin

Algebra Il

Algebra |

Algebra lll

Motivation and Emotion

Social Psychology

Theories of Personality

Theories of Human Nature

Learning Theories

Developmental Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Values and Ethics

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

Wilmington College OH
University of Toledo
Course Title
ZBUS 2EL Business Elective 200 Level
ZBUS 2EL Business Elective 200 Level
ZBUS 2EL Business Elective 200 Level
ZBUS 2EL Business Elective 200 Level
MATH 0980 Intermediate Algebra

MATH 0950 Elementary Algebra Il

MATH 1320 College Algebra

PSY 3EL Psychology Elective Lvl 3000
PSY 2700 Social Psychology

PSY 3200 Personlty and Individ Diffrnc
PSY 2EL Psychology Elec Lvl 2000
PSY 2610 Learning and Motivation

PSY 2500 Lifespan Developmental Psyc
PSY 1010 Principles of Psychology

PSY 1010 Principles of Psychology

PHIL 2400 Contemporary Moral Problems

Report Produced on 4/11/2012

Beg Term End Term  College / Major

200240

200240

200240

200240

199540

199540

199940

200040

200040

200040

200040

199540

199640

200640

199840

200040
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Office of the Registrar

Wilmington College OH

Course

SOC 112

SOC 201

SOC 100

THR 100

Title

Marriage and the Family

Social Problems

Intro to Sociology

Intro to Theatre

Report Parameters
Source ID: 1909

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

University of Toledo

Course

SOC 2150

SOC 1750

SOC 1010

THR 1100

Wilmington College OH

Title Beg Term End Term  College / Major
The Changing Family 200040

Social Problems 200040

Introduction to Sociology 199840

Introduction to Theatre 199540

Report Produced on 4/11/2012

Report Description: This report displays courses from a source institution and their corresponding,
University of Toledo equivalents. The user specifies the source institution's ID number.

Report Author: Brian Skelding, WTA

Source: DARS ODS
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