Course Equivalency Guide Wilmington College OH

Wilmington College OH University of Toledo

Wilmington College OH		University of 1	University of Toledo			
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
ASSCDEG	Associate Degree	ASSC DEG	Associate Degree	197640		
ACC 202	Principles of Accounting	BUAD 2050	Accounting for Business Decis	200240		
ACC 201	Principles of Accounting	BUAD 2040	Financial Accounting Informat	200240		
ART 211	Art History II	ARTH 2EL	Art History Elective Lvl 2000	200040		
ART 210	Art History I	ARTH 2EL	Art History Elective Lvl 2000	200040		
ART 357	Painting II	ART 3EL	Art Elective 300 Level	199840	200630	
ART 357	Painting II	ART 3EL	Art Elective 300 Level	200640		
ART 151	Drawing I	ART 1080	Foundations Drawing I	199840	200630	
ART 151	Drawing I	ART 1EL	Art Elective 100 Level	200640		
BIO 100	Topics in Biology	BIOL 1120	Survey of Biology	200040		
BIO 232	Life Processes	BIOL 2150 BIOL 2160	Fund of Life Science I Fund of Life Science Lab I	200040		
BIO 231	Introduction to Cell Biology	BIOL 2170 BIOL 2180	Fund of Life Science II Fund of Life Science Lab II	200040		
BIO 105	Human Ecology	BIOL 1130 BIOL 1EL	Human Ecology Biology Elective 100 Level	199840	200130	
BIO 105	Human Ecology	EEES 1130 EEES 1EL	Human Ecology Earth, Ecol, Enviro Sci 100 E	200140		
BIO 100	Topics in Biology Evolut	BIOL 1EL	Biology Elective 100 Level	199840	200030	

Course Equivalency Guide Wilmington College OH

Wilmington College OH University of Toledo

Wilmington College OH		University of Toledo				
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
CMS 145	Microcomputer Applicatns	BUAD 1020	Micro-Computer Applications	200240		
ENG 201	Varieties of Literature	ZLIT 2EL	Literature Elec Lvl 2000	200040		
ENG 101	Writing I	ENGL 1110	College Composition I	200040		
ENG 100	Writing I	ENG DEV	Developmental English Course	201040		
ENG 099	Individualized Writing P	ENGL DEV	Developmental English Course	199840		
GEO 111	Geology I	EEES 1010	Physical Geology	200040		
HIS 111	Amer History II: 1877-Present	HIST 2020	America from 1865	200040	9999	
HIS 110	American History I	HIST 1030	America to 1865	199840	200430	
HIS 110	American History I	HIST 2010	America to 1865	200440		
HPE 114	Water Polo	RCA 1010	Sports and Physical Activity	200840		
HPE 222	Intro Wellness & Sport Mgmt	ZTEC 2EL	Technical Elective Lvl 2000	199840		
IDS 125	Seminar-Global Iss/Aware	PSC 1710	Current International Problem	199840		
IDS 120	Academic Resources	ARS 1000 ZSTK DEV	Orientation Develop Study Skills Elective	199840		
IDS 104	College Writing	ENGL DEV	Developmental English Course	199840		
IDS 100I	War and Peace	HIST 1EL	History Elective 100 Level	199840		

Course Equivalency Guide Wilmington College OH

Wilmington College OH University of Toledo

Wilmington College OH		University of 1	University of Toledo				
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major	
MGT 225	Foundations of Entrepren	ZBUS 2EL	Business Elective 200 Level	200240			
MGT 215	Survey of Marketing Mgmt	ZBUS 2EL	Business Elective 200 Level	200240			
MGT 207	Legal Issues for Sm Bus	ZBUS 2EL	Business Elective 200 Level	200240			
MKT 217	Intro to Personal Sellin	ZBUS 2EL	Business Elective 200 Level	200240			
MTH 120	Algebra II	MATH 0980	Intermediate Algebra	199540			
MTH 100	Algebra I	MATH 0950	Elementary Algebra II	199540			
MTH 150	Algebra III	MATH 1320	College Algebra	199940			
PSY 312	Motivation and Emotion	PSY 3EL	Psychology Elective Lvl 3000	200040			
PSY 306	Social Psychology	PSY 2700	Social Psychology	200040			
PSY 305	Theories of Personality	PSY 3200	Personlty and Individ Diffrnc	200040			
PSY 211	Theories of Human Nature	PSY 2EL	Psychology Elec Lvl 2000	200040			
PSY 310	Learning Theories	PSY 2610	Learning and Motivation	199540			
PSY 210	Developmental Psychology	PSY 2500	Lifespan Developmental Psyc	199640			
PSY 100	Intro to Psychology	PSY 1010	Principles of Psychology	200640			
PSY 151	Intro to Psychology	PSY 1010	Principles of Psychology	199840			
R&P 216	Values and Ethics	PHIL 2400	Contemporary Moral Problems	200040			

Course Equivalency Guide Wilmington College OH

Wilmington College OH University of Toledo

Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
SOC 112	Marriage and the Family	SOC 2150	The Changing Family	200040		
SOC 201	Social Problems	SOC 1750	Social Problems	200040		
SOC 100	Intro to Sociology	SOC 1010	Introduction to Sociology	199840		
THR 100	Intro to Theatre	THR 1100	Introduction to Theatre	199540		

Report Parameters

Source ID: 1909

Report Description: This report displays courses from a source institution and their corresponding, University of Toledo equivalents. The user specifies the source institution's ID number.

Report Author: Brian Skelding, WTA